. WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R.-82-3-117

s of				
STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200 Colorado Derby Building	WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R82-3-117	API NUMBER 15-065-20, 444 -00 -00 LEASE NAME Buckner WELL NUMBER #1		
Wichita, Kansas 67202				
•	TYPE OR PRINT			
	NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days.	4290 Ft. from S Section Line		
,		330 Ft. from E Section Line		
LEASE OPERATOR H-30, Inc.		SEC. 1 TWP. 85 RGE. 22 () or ()		
ADDRESS 251 N. Water,	Suite 10; Wichita, KS 67202	COUNTY Graham		
PHONE#(316) 263-2043 OPERA	TORS LICENSE NO. 5107	Date Well Completed		
Character of Well Abandoned	producer	Plugging Commenced 10-16-85		
(Oil, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Wa	Plugging Completed 10-16-85			
Did you notify the KCC/KDHE Jo	int District Office prior to p	olugging this well? yes		
Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office di				
Is ACO-1 filed?If				
		Bottom 3662' T.D. 3670'		
Show depth and thickness of al				
	, water, oil and gas formation	15.		
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS	CAS	SING RECORD		
Formation Content	From To Size Furface 207 8-5/8"	Put in Pulled out 4/29/71 N/A		
	surface 3661 5-1/2"	4/29/71 N/A		
-				
Jescribe in detail the manner Diaced and the method or metho	in which the well was plugged,	indicating where the mud fluid was		
mere used, state the character	OT Same and depth placed, fro	the hole. If cement or other plugs		
squeezed down J-1/2 casing a	at 500# maximum pressure - mi	xed hulls with 175 sacks cement,		
20 sacks of gel and shut in.	casing) at 900# maximum proc	sure, mixed hulls with 150 sacks		
<u>cement, b sacks get and shut</u>	i in.			
(If additional descr	ription is necessary, use <u>BACK</u>	of this form.)		
Name of Plugging Contractor	N/A	License No. N/A		
AddressN/A				
STATE OF Kansas	COUNTY OF Sedgwick			
Doop Pritt	•	,55.		
Dean Britt bove-described well, being fir tatements, and matters herein the same are true and correct,	st duly sworn on oath, says:	oyee of Operator) or (Operator) of That I have knowledge of the facts, above-described well as filed that		
was SA QUALL	(Signature)	Man Briting		
10	(Address)			
NOTAR SUBSCRIBED AND) SWORN TO before me this -15	The day of December 19 85		
	-			

Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Is ACO-1 filed? If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation Arbuckle Depth to Top 3600 Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formati OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS Formation Content From To Size 8-5/8" 207 surface 3661 5-1/2" surface Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugge placed and the method or methods used in introducing it in were used, state the character of same and depth placed, f Squeezed down 5-1/2" casing at 500# maximum pressure 20 sacks of gel and shut in Squeezed down annulus (8-5/8" casing) at 900# maximum pre cement, 6 sacks gel and shut in. (if additional description is necessary, use BA Name of Plugging Contractor N/A Address N/A STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick Dean Britting above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the the same are true and correct, so help me God. William Committee (Signature) (Address) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this Notary My Commission Expires:

ANGEGVATION DIVISION

AREA CODE 913 483-26

ALLIED CEMENTING COMPANY, INC.

P. O. BOX 31

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

16-6+5-26,444

To: H-30 Dr11	ling Inc.		INVOICE NO.	44657
,	ter Suite 10 Kensas 67202		PURCHASE ORDER	No. Buckner \$10-1
`			DATE	Oct. 24, 1985
SERVICE AND MATERIALS	AS FOLLOWS;		AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	
Pozmix 13 Gel 46 sk	5 sks @\$5.00 0 sks. @\$2.10 s @\$7.25 sks. @\$14.00	\$ 975. 273. 333. 140.	00 50	yes \$ 1,721.50
Mileage @ Plugging	381 sks @\$0.90 \$0.66 pen ton mi. (29) pmp. trk.	342。 342。 340。 29。	32 00	1,034.22 36,20
	1111 CO 1889	207 85/8" 4 3661 51/2" 4	Total (6)	3 2,791.92
The Come of	1100000	STATE CORPORATION STATE CORPORATION JAN 3 JAN 3 CONSERVATION	3,1986	5) 12 /2010-17

13-483-2627, Russell, Kansas 316-793-5861, Great Bend, Kansas

old

Phone Plainville 913-434-2812 Phone Kiowa 316-825-4618

NTING CO., INC. Russell Konsos 67665

Home Office P. O. Box 31

1103

	4 .		ice P. O. Box ;	31	Ru	ussell. Konsos 67665		
	Sec.	Twp.	6,7-	Ca	illed Out	On Location	Job Start	Finish
Date 10-16	1	8	2200	7:3	0 A.M.	10:00 A.M.	10:30 A.N	
Lease Buckne	Well No.		Location	8 3 24	JCT 1/2	W34N Wiside	County	State
Contractor					Owner	Same	A STATE OF THE STA	
Type Job	DέA				To Allied Cementing Co. Inc.			
Hole Size	77/8"	T.D.	3670'		IOU are hen	reby requested to rent cent d helper to assist owner	nenting equipment and or contractor to do	nd furnish work as listed.
Csg. Size	5%"	Depth	36651		Charge To	1-30 Drillin		
The Size	8½"	Depth	207'		Street of			
Drill Pipe		Depth			City L	<u> 1 N. Wate</u> Dichita		10
Tool		Depth			The above w	as done to satisfaction and	supervision of own	67202 er agent or
Cement Left in Csg.		Shoe Jo	int	THE CONTRACTOR OF STREET			THE PARTY OF THE P	
Press Max.		Minimu		T TO THE SECOND	Purchase Order No.			
Meas Line	Company of the Advanced Company of the Company of t		a water top top it to the	`	X			
Perf.		Displace	5 198	5	NO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	CEN	IENT	
a 611,	Pert. EQUIPMENT				Amount Ordered 3	25 sks 6/40	002 6 20 a	2
No		1			Consisting of	26 sks gel	\$ 10 sks	2/11.2
Pumptrk 9	Helper		长品并	4	Common C	15 sks e"5.90	jsk.	975.00
No			MONE P.			20 sks e 2,10	lsk.	273.00
Pumptrk	Helper				Gel. 46	sks e 2, 25/5/	Contraction of the second of t	333.50
Bulktrk # 11/	Driver		Marlin	Н.	Quickset	Seek Kora (construction of the seek and the	de mante species de la regional de l'antant de service se de la regione de l'antant de l'antant de l'antant de	
Bulktrk # 116	Driver				Hulls-1	0 sks e 14.	09/1	140,00
	Driver		The second secon			and the second s		740,
DEPTH of Job					Handling &	90 1/1 /3	Sales Tax	21-80
	Pumotruck -	, 18	1 1 3 10		Mileage 8	111.1.1	81 sks)	342,90
# 1.1	The state of the s				Mileage e	as I from mi.	29 min)	322.32
14	mileage e	-50/m	i. 29	00			Sub Total	2386.72
Sub Total 369.00			00			Tabel		
			Floating Equipment Total					
Total			STATE CORPUNATION COMMES					
Remarks: Down 51/2" csq. at 500 #						A SOLA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	STATE COR	LOUGH HOU COMMENT 2
Mixed English 1986								
10 to 12 3 3ks Elman, 10 sks get, 25 sks cement JAN 3, 1986								
Down annul 185/2" Shut in. CONSERVATION Wichita. Kansas								
mixed Rulls: w/50 sts as 4 900# max pressure								
The mails. W/SO sks coment, 6 sks get, 100 sks coment & shutin.								
					,	•		